

Misc 71 of 2025 (CIS Reg. No. 08 of 2025)

Order Dated 05-06-2025

Today is fixed for report from Protection Officer , Bankura .
Protection Officer , Bankura has prayed for time on the ground stated therein .
Perused the same . Considered . Prayer is allowed .
Petitioner has filed Advocate hajira .
Case is adjourned for the day .
Fix 23-06-2025 for report from Protection Officer , Bankura .

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.
J.O. Code WB01106